
FROM:

JENNY
4050 W. Harmon suite #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Blanca Gomez
3500 Data Dr Apt 71

RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670

USPS DELIVER TO:
Blanca Gomez
3500 Data Dr Apt 71

RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95670

CUST REF: PK-3770164981268632890-0

S

J2
51

02
41

21
71

32
6-

26
33

76
54

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2871 5289 8899
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 2871 5289 8899

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5539 8961 87


